
ENDURO DE SITGES
18 DE ABRIL  DE 2021

M.C. SITGES
R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROCLASIFICACION SCRATCH

ResultadosFINAL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Clase Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt CROSS1-1 CROSS2-1 ENDURO- CROSS1-2 CROSS2-2 ENDURO- CROSS1-3 CROSS2-3ENDURO-

261 GARCIA MONTAÑA, JOSEP ENDURO 2 KTM Racc M.S. 00:0042:45'950 1 07:18'16 05:02'69 02:00'14 07:15'32 05:01'38 01:55'90 07:17'60 05:00'78 01:53'98

72 NAMBOTIN , CHRISTOPHE ENDURO 3 SHERCO SHERCO RACING 00:0043:47'530 01:01'580 2 07:31'50 05:12'53 02:00'32 07:24'06 05:10'42 01:54'99 07:27'24 05:11'75 01:54'72

23 SANS SORIA, MARC ENDURO 3 HUSQVARNA Mc. Segre 00:0043:49'030 01:03'080 3 07:28'48 05:14'62 02:02'20 07:23'94 05:07'70 01:56'46 07:25'07 05:10'39 02:00'17

564 BLANJOUE , HUGO ENDURO 2 KTM TEAM ELITE 00:0044:02'340 01:16'390 4 07:28'44 05:12'69 02:01'45 07:33'03 05:08'48 01:56'53 07:37'64 05:09'32 01:54'76

275 NAVARRO HUERTAS, SERGIO ENDURO 1 GAS GAS C.D. Motoclub A 00:0044:14'820 01:28'870 5 07:38'16 05:17'18 02:04'18 07:27'64 05:09'04 01:58'33 07:30'82 05:11'67 01:57'80

416 EDMONDSON, JACK ENDURO 2 SHERCO 00:0044:16'470 01:30'520 6 07:39'90 05:16'57 02:01'05 07:32'47 05:07'60 01:57'27 07:33'64 05:14'29 01:53'68

387 MIRABET VIDIELLA, KIRIAN ENDURO 1 HONDA HONDA IMPALA 00:0044:17'770 01:31'820 7 07:33'32 05:14'32 02:03'77 07:32'86 05:12'15 01:59'19 07:33'81 05:11'71 01:56'64

948 BETRIU ARMENGOL, JAUME ENDURO 3 KTM Mc. Segre 00:0044:19'770 01:33'820 8 07:35'86 05:16'12 02:00'44 07:33'48 05:10'22 01:57'90 07:33'20 05:13'89 01:58'66

869 CORTES PICARZO, BERNAT ENDURO 2 GAS GAS Mc. Segre 00:0044:23'460 01:37'510 9 07:29'75 05:12'16 02:04'28 07:29'89 05:16'50 01:59'04 07:35'69 05:19'34 01:56'81

610 TOMAS FONT, PAU ENDURO 1 BETA BETA TRUEBA 00:0044:31'950 01:46'000 10 07:35'88 05:18'01 02:02'25 07:37'40 05:12'52 01:57'74 07:34'95 05:14'46 01:58'74

2111 FRANCISCO MONTLLEO, ENRIC ENDURO 3 SHERCO SHERCO 00:0044:32'180 01:46'230 11 07:30'62 05:13'21 02:02'62 07:25'34 05:14'39 01:57'03 07:51'62 05:17'90 01:59'45

3212 ABGRALL , DAVID ENDURO 2 HUSQVARNA ATOMIC 00:0044:46'050 02:00'100 12 07:40'56 05:20'45 02:03'35 07:32'94 05:12'40 01:57'61 07:34'30 05:27'19 01:57'25

513 GESLIN , ANTHONY ENDURO 2 BETA BETA OXMOTO 00:0045:04'160 02:18'210 13 07:40'44 05:22'26 02:03'81 07:37'31 05:17'19 01:58'65 07:44'14 05:21'43 01:58'93

1614 GUERRERO RUIZ, CRISTOBAL ENDURO 3 BETA BETA TRUEBA 00:0045:30'710 02:44'760 14 07:46'25 05:23'30 02:04'78 07:49'57 05:19'39 02:00'58 07:46'89 05:20'93 01:59'02

2915 KUTULAS FERNANDEZ, NICOLAS ENDURO 2 KTM WP ERIC AUGÉ 00:0045:31'580 02:45'630 15 07:46'06 05:28'66 02:08'69 07:44'48 05:18'98 02:02'11 07:42'54 05:21'04 01:59'02

2016 RIERA PASCUAL, DAVID ENDURO 2 SHERCO JRB OFF ROAD 00:0045:33'580 02:47'630 16 07:45'23 05:26'10 02:06'05 07:42'36 05:17'82 02:02'10 07:52'27 05:22'43 01:59'22

7617 FLORES MASO, MARC JUNIOR SHERCO JRBOFFROADCE 00:0045:46'000 03:00'050 17 07:45'80 05:29'16 02:05'54 07:47'10 05:19'60 02:00'41 07:51'24 05:26'21 02:00'94

7418 MESAS GRACIA, ADRIA JUNIOR KTM WP ERIC AUGE 00:0045:55'550 03:09'600 18 07:54'46 05:31'86 02:04'47 07:41'60 05:22'65 02:00'31 07:53'64 05:27'18 01:59'38

2219 CEBALLOS ESCALERA, ALEJANDRO JUNIOR HONDA MC 3 Turons 00:0046:01'110 03:15'160 19 07:54'77 05:28'77 02:09'94 07:37'75 05:24'97 02:01'67 07:48'45 05:30'32 02:04'47

1820 QUER MOLGO, JORDI ENDURO 2 HUSQVARNA Mc. Segre 00:0046:09'210 03:23'260 20 07:47'97 05:26'23 02:06'57 07:51'56 05:24'58 02:00'94 07:58'01 05:30'39 02:02'96

9221 SANCHEZ BOTELLA, ADRIA JUNIOR KTM Mc Tossa 00:0046:16'410 03:30'460 21 07:53'21 05:29'91 02:06'71 07:48'31 05:25'39 02:00'44 07:56'65 05:34'47 02:01'32

2822 FONTOVA SALVIA, ALBERT JUNIOR KTM Mc. Segre 00:0046:16'620 03:30'670 22 07:55'13 05:32'82 02:08'20 07:45'44 05:25'32 02:05'39 07:51'98 05:29'10 02:03'24

9623 GUERRERO RUIZ, VICTOR ENDURO 1 RIEJU RIEJU RACING 00:0046:27'900 03:41'950 23 08:00'64 05:34'22 02:08'30 07:55'54 05:26'12 02:01'25 07:53'49 05:27'25 02:01'09

8924 GOMEZ CANTERO, ALFREDO ENDURO 3 HUSQVARNA Sotobike 00:0046:36'320 03:50'370 24 07:57'06 05:38'95 02:08'03 07:50'53 05:29'82 02:02'73 07:57'61 05:29'01 02:02'58

6025 TRIGO FERNANDEZ, ALONSO JUNIOR KTM KTM NAMUERA 00:0046:38'120 03:52'170 25 07:53'69 05:31'61 02:04'51 07:52'64 05:29'53 02:00'57 08:07'48 05:36'06 02:02'03
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ENDURO DE SITGES
18 DE ABRIL  DE 2021

M.C. SITGES
R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROCLASIFICACION SCRATCH

ResultadosFINAL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Clase Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt CROSS1-1 CROSS2-1 ENDURO- CROSS1-2 CROSS2-2 ENDURO- CROSS1-3 CROSS2-3ENDURO-

7226 PANDO LLANA, JULIO JUNIOR BETA Motor Club Pilo 00:0046:48'100 04:02'150 26 07:45'71 05:26'63 02:08'50 08:13'48 05:29'03 02:04'75 08:01'97 05:35'35 02:02'68

5827 IRIGOYEN , KILLIAN JUNIOR BETA 00:0046:48'900 04:02'950 27 07:51'96 05:33'48 02:07'14 07:59'96 05:34'17 02:02'74 08:03'51 05:33'69 02:02'25

3328 CATALAN POZO, FERNANDO RAFAEL JUNIOR SHERCO SHERCO 00:0047:08'760 04:22'810 28 07:56'33 05:31'14 02:11'88 08:00'90 05:30'43 02:02'54 08:10'96 05:40'80 02:03'78

4029 DE LA RICA RODRIGUEZ, JUSTO D. ENDURO 1 SHERCO GO RACING 00:0047:11'200 04:25'250 29 07:59'44 05:41'22 02:07'42 08:02'09 05:33'90 02:00'46 08:04'43 05:42'20 02:00'04

6930 PARADELO RODRIGUEZ, JORGE ENDURO 2 VALLISOLETANO 00:0047:48'160 05:02'210 30 08:11'11 05:45'06 02:06'89 08:12'93 05:34'13 02:03'21 08:13'41 05:39'78 02:01'64

831 ARRIBAS LUQUE, ANGEL LUI JUNIOR HUSQVARNA MOTOS ARRIBAS 00:0047:50'500 05:04'550 31 08:14'20 05:55'71 02:10'62 08:00'59 05:39'40 02:03'77 08:04'37 05:39'64 02:02'20

932 GONFAUS SITJES, LLUIS JUNIOR KTM Mc B.Bergueda 00:0047:54'250 05:08'300 32 08:10'03 05:41'43 02:07'73 08:06'64 05:40'30 02:02'62 08:20'53 05:42'87 02:02'10

6633 SOLA LONA, CRISTOBAL JUNIOR KTM WP ERIC AUGÉ 00:0048:02'320 05:16'370 33 08:14'31 05:44'78 02:07'77 08:08'83 05:40'95 02:03'68 08:14'46 05:42'46 02:05'08

5534 VIVES CALAF, JOEL JUNIOR GAS GAS Mc Igualada 00:0048:05'650 05:19'700 34 08:07'31 05:41'34 02:08'51 08:12'58 05:38'69 02:04'77 08:21'97 05:47'10 02:03'38

1035 MOREIRAS GONZALEZ, JUAN CARLOS ENDURO 1 HUSQVARNA C.S.R. 00:0048:08'190 05:22'240 35 08:19'70 05:41'67 02:08'12 08:14'14 05:36'84 02:03'16 08:16'59 05:44'25 02:03'72

3636 PELLICER CARDELLAT, ALFREDO JUNIOR BETA MC Benicarló 00:0048:08'850 05:22'900 36 08:10'72 05:41'20 02:09'68 08:12'93 05:40'71 02:06'40 08:18'05 05:44'55 02:04'61

5737 GUIMERA GASULLA, RAUL JUNIOR SHERCO OFFICIAL TEAM 00:0048:11'430 05:25'480 37 08:16'61 05:48'66 02:09'48 08:14'87 05:39'76 02:05'00 08:15'08 05:36'75 02:05'22

6738 GOMEZ MARTINEZ, MANUEL JUNIOR KTM KTM SECO- 00:0048:16'560 05:30'610 38 08:14'74 05:29'10 02:10'44 08:19'40 05:41'79 02:05'95 08:23'36 05:45'92 02:05'86

9539 CARBALLES VIDAL, ABEL ENDURO 1 SHERCO OFFICIAL TEAM 00:0048:21'390 05:35'440 39 08:15'32 05:38'15 02:11'35 08:12'10 05:45'61 02:06'50 08:16'24 05:51'81 02:04'31

5240 FRUTOS DE MINGO, RAUL JUNIOR SHERCO Sotobike 00:0048:31'030 05:45'080 40 08:17'95 05:45'64 02:06'27 08:18'77 05:42'62 02:04'23 08:22'66 05:48'46 02:04'43

9941 PUJOL CANAL, MIQUEL ENDURO 2 SHERCO Mc Solsonès 00:0048:36'800 05:50'850 41 08:13'36 05:42'68 02:22'28 08:10'95 05:49'32 02:04'59 08:22'56 05:46'53 02:04'53

2342 SALA SEGURA, JORDI JUNIOR HUSQVARNA Mc. Polea SX 00:0048:37'050 05:51'100 42 08:03'10 05:52'98 02:08'31 08:19'88 05:38'69 02:05'04 08:34'81 05:49'92 02:04'32

1943 IBAÑEZ MORCILLO, JOSEP ENDURO 1 KTM KTM ENDURO 00:0048:41'440 05:55'490 43 08:12'75 05:44'55 02:10'73 08:28'32 05:44'05 02:06'17 08:19'24 05:50'07 02:05'56

6444 ROCA RIUS, ORIOL JUNIOR SHERCO Mc Terrassa 00:0048:52'690 06:06'740 44 08:17'34 05:30'99 02:10'68 08:21'33 05:52'95 02:05'83 08:11'59 06:15'77 02:06'21

7045 ESCOFET VALLDOSERA, MARTI JUNIOR KTM WP ERIC AUGE 00:0049:02'810 06:16'860 45 08:31'94 05:49'35 02:08'55 08:18'93 05:53'67 02:05'04 08:23'08 05:47'10 02:05'15

9346 OLMEDILLA FERNANDEZ, MARIO JUNIOR SHERCO Sotobike 00:0049:12'760 06:26'810 46 08:24'59 05:48'84 02:12'91 08:19'90 05:42'58 02:09'99 08:34'03 05:52'99 02:06'93

4447 SANZ PLA-GIRIBERT, LAIA ENDURO 2 GAS GAS Racc M.S. 00:0049:41'260 06:55'310 47 08:27'56 05:49'83 02:07'41 08:43'84 05:49'67 02:05'51 08:39'29 05:52'50 02:05'65

3748 CALMET CALVERAS, MARC ENDURO 3 RIEJU RIEJU TEAM 00:0049:56'780 07:10'830 48 08:33'01 05:54'93 02:11'06 08:39'41 05:50'48 02:04'10 08:39'92 05:59'37 02:04'50

6549 MIRANDA ORTEGA, MANUEL JUNIOR BETA 00:0050:10'920 07:24'970 49 08:17'58 05:41'19 02:10'04 08:11'02 05:42'93 02:04'10 09:35'22 06:20'91 02:07'93

5950 MEOQUI IPARRAGUIRRE, OIHAN JUNIOR M.C. LOKATZA 00:0050:21'510 07:35'560 50 08:41'75 05:46'71 02:12'65 08:33'06 05:52'12 02:08'78 09:02'92 05:54'27 02:09'25

1451 POVEDANO REINA, ANTONIO ENDURO 2 KTM TRT 00:0050:59'090 08:13'140 51 08:37'33 06:03'60 02:13'45 08:38'57 06:01'18 02:10'11 08:56'14 06:07'79 02:10'92

8352 GOMEZ SUBARROCA, BENET ENDURO 2 HONDA HONDA IMPALA 00:0054:28'190 11:42'240 52 08:27'11 06:00'75 02:08'04 12:58'14 05:53'83 02:07'38 08:39'60 06:05'13 02:08'21

1353 TARRES ROCA, POL ENDURO 1 YAMAHA 19:0001:43:01'03 01:00:15'0 53 08:15'50 05:41'75 02:11'66 08:17'37 41:06'29 02:07'50 08:25'67 05:47'09 02:08'20
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ENDURO DE SITGES
18 DE ABRIL  DE 2021

M.C. SITGES
R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROENDURO 1

ResultadosFINAL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt CROSS1-1 CROSS2-1 ENDURO- CROSS1-2 CROSS2-2 ENDURO- CROSS1-3 CROSS2-3ENDURO-

271 NAVARRO HUERTAS, SERGIO GAS GAS C.D. Motoclub A 00:0044:14'820 1 07:38'16 05:17'18 02:04'18 07:27'64 05:09'04 01:58'33 07:30'82 05:11'67 01:57'80

382 MIRABET VIDIELLA, KIRIAN HONDA HONDA IMPALA 00:0044:17'770 00:02'950 2 07:33'32 05:14'32 02:03'77 07:32'86 05:12'15 01:59'19 07:33'81 05:11'71 01:56'64

63 TOMAS FONT, PAU BETA TRUEBA BETA TRUEBA 00:0044:31'950 00:17'130 3 07:35'88 05:18'01 02:02'25 07:37'40 05:12'52 01:57'74 07:34'95 05:14'46 01:58'74

964 GUERRERO RUIZ, VICTOR RIEJU RIEJU RACING 00:0046:27'900 02:13'080 4 08:00'64 05:34'22 02:08'30 07:55'54 05:26'12 02:01'25 07:53'49 05:27'25 02:01'09

405 DE LA RICA RODRIGUEZ, JUSTO D. SHERCO GO RACING 00:0047:11'200 02:56'380 5 07:59'44 05:41'22 02:07'42 08:02'09 05:33'90 02:00'46 08:04'43 05:42'20 02:00'04

106 MOREIRAS GONZALEZ, JUAN CARLOS HUSQVARNA C.S.R. 00:0048:08'190 03:53'370 6 08:19'70 05:41'67 02:08'12 08:14'14 05:36'84 02:03'16 08:16'59 05:44'25 02:03'72

957 CARBALLES VIDAL, ABEL SHERCO OFFICIAL TEAM 00:0048:21'390 04:06'570 7 08:15'32 05:38'15 02:11'35 08:12'10 05:45'61 02:06'50 08:16'24 05:51'81 02:04'31

198 IBAÑEZ MORCILLO, JOSEP KTM KTM ENDURO 00:0048:41'440 04:26'620 8 08:12'75 05:44'55 02:10'73 08:28'32 05:44'05 02:06'17 08:19'24 05:50'07 02:05'56

139 TARRES ROCA, POL YAMAHA 19:0001:43:01'03 58:46'210 9 08:15'50 05:41'75 02:11'66 08:17'37 41:06'29 02:07'50 08:25'67 05:47'09 02:08'20
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ENDURO DE SITGES
18 DE ABRIL  DE 2021

M.C. SITGES
R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROENDURO 2

ResultadosFINAL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt CROSS1-1 CROSS2-1 ENDURO- CROSS1-2 CROSS2-2 ENDURO- CROSS1-3 CROSS2-3ENDURO-

261 GARCIA MONTAÑA, JOSEP KTM Racc M.S. 00:0042:45'950 1 07:18'16 05:02'69 02:00'14 07:15'32 05:01'38 01:55'90 07:17'60 05:00'78 01:53'98

562 BLANJOUE , HUGO KTM TEAM ELITE 00:0044:02'340 01:16'390 2 07:28'44 05:12'69 02:01'45 07:33'03 05:08'48 01:56'53 07:37'64 05:09'32 01:54'76

413 EDMONDSON, JACK SHERCO 00:0044:16'470 01:30'520 3 07:39'90 05:16'57 02:01'05 07:32'47 05:07'60 01:57'27 07:33'64 05:14'29 01:53'68

864 CORTES PICARZO, BERNAT GAS GAS Mc. Segre 00:0044:23'460 01:37'510 4 07:29'75 05:12'16 02:04'28 07:29'89 05:16'50 01:59'04 07:35'69 05:19'34 01:56'81

325 ABGRALL , DAVID HUSQVARNA ATOMIC 00:0044:46'050 02:00'100 5 07:40'56 05:20'45 02:03'35 07:32'94 05:12'40 01:57'61 07:34'30 05:27'19 01:57'25

56 GESLIN , ANTHONY BETA TRUEBA BETA OXMOTO 00:0045:04'160 02:18'210 6 07:40'44 05:22'26 02:03'81 07:37'31 05:17'19 01:58'65 07:44'14 05:21'43 01:58'93

297 KUTULAS FERNANDEZ, NICOLAS KTM WP ERIC AUGÉ 00:0045:31'580 02:45'630 7 07:46'06 05:28'66 02:08'69 07:44'48 05:18'98 02:02'11 07:42'54 05:21'04 01:59'02

208 RIERA PASCUAL, DAVID SHERCO JRB OFF ROAD 00:0045:33'580 02:47'630 8 07:45'23 05:26'10 02:06'05 07:42'36 05:17'82 02:02'10 07:52'27 05:22'43 01:59'22

189 QUER MOLGO, JORDI HUSQVARNA Mc. Segre 00:0046:09'210 03:23'260 9 07:47'97 05:26'23 02:06'57 07:51'56 05:24'58 02:00'94 07:58'01 05:30'39 02:02'96

6910 PARADELO RODRIGUEZ, JORGE VALLISOLETANO 00:0047:48'160 05:02'210 10 08:11'11 05:45'06 02:06'89 08:12'93 05:34'13 02:03'21 08:13'41 05:39'78 02:01'64

9911 PUJOL CANAL, MIQUEL SHERCO Mc Solsonès 00:0048:36'800 05:50'850 11 08:13'36 05:42'68 02:22'28 08:10'95 05:49'32 02:04'59 08:22'56 05:46'53 02:04'53

4412 SANZ PLA-GIRIBERT, LAIA GAS GAS Racc M.S. 00:0049:41'260 06:55'310 12 08:27'56 05:49'83 02:07'41 08:43'84 05:49'67 02:05'51 08:39'29 05:52'50 02:05'65

1413 POVEDANO REINA, ANTONIO KTM TRT 00:0050:59'090 08:13'140 13 08:37'33 06:03'60 02:13'45 08:38'57 06:01'18 02:10'11 08:56'14 06:07'79 02:10'92

8314 GOMEZ SUBARROCA, BENET HONDA HONDA IMPALA 00:0054:28'190 11:42'240 14 08:27'11 06:00'75 02:08'04 12:58'14 05:53'83 02:07'38 08:39'60 06:05'13 02:08'21
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ENDURO DE SITGES
18 DE ABRIL  DE 2021

M.C. SITGES
R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROENDURO 3

ResultadosFINAL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt CROSS1-1 CROSS2-1 ENDURO- CROSS1-2 CROSS2-2 ENDURO- CROSS1-3 CROSS2-3ENDURO-

71 NAMBOTIN , CHRISTOPHE SHERCO SHERCO RACING 00:0043:47'530 1 07:31'50 05:12'53 02:00'32 07:24'06 05:10'42 01:54'99 07:27'24 05:11'75 01:54'72

22 SANS SORIA, MARC HUSQVARNA Mc. Segre 00:0043:49'030 00:01'500 2 07:28'48 05:14'62 02:02'20 07:23'94 05:07'70 01:56'46 07:25'07 05:10'39 02:00'17

943 BETRIU ARMENGOL, JAUME KTM Mc. Segre 00:0044:19'770 00:32'240 3 07:35'86 05:16'12 02:00'44 07:33'48 05:10'22 01:57'90 07:33'20 05:13'89 01:58'66

214 FRANCISCO MONTLLEO, ENRIC SHERCO SHERCO 00:0044:32'180 00:44'650 4 07:30'62 05:13'21 02:02'62 07:25'34 05:14'39 01:57'03 07:51'62 05:17'90 01:59'45

165 GUERRERO RUIZ, CRISTOBAL BETA TRUEBA BETA TRUEBA 00:0045:30'710 01:43'180 5 07:46'25 05:23'30 02:04'78 07:49'57 05:19'39 02:00'58 07:46'89 05:20'93 01:59'02

896 GOMEZ CANTERO, ALFREDO HUSQVARNA Sotobike 00:0046:36'320 02:48'790 6 07:57'06 05:38'95 02:08'03 07:50'53 05:29'82 02:02'73 07:57'61 05:29'01 02:02'58

377 CALMET CALVERAS, MARC RIEJU RIEJU TEAM 00:0049:56'780 06:09'250 7 08:33'01 05:54'93 02:11'06 08:39'41 05:50'48 02:04'10 08:39'92 05:59'37 02:04'50
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ENDURO DE SITGES
18 DE ABRIL  DE 2021

M.C. SITGES
R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROFEMENINO

ResultadosFINAL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt CROSS1-1 CROSS2-1 ENDURO- CROSS1-2 CROSS2-2 ENDURO- CROSS1-3 CROSS2-3ENDURO-

4511 BADIA CAMPRUBI, MIREIA GAS GAS Mc. Riuprimer G 00:0033:33'440 1 08:40'68 05:59'70 02:09'74 08:37'48 05:57'90 02:07'94    

4542 CALVO MOMBIEDRO, JULIA BETA TRUEBA Mc Tona 00:0037:39'640 04:06'200 2 09:37'55 06:51'68 02:12'22 09:45'96 06:50'98 02:21'25    

4523 VALL ROVIRA, KATE 00:0038:15'150 04:41'710 3 09:45'61 06:50'48 02:26'88 09:43'80 06:59'32 02:29'06    

4564 VILAPLANA MARTINEZ, ALBA HUSQVARNA 00:0039:01'670 05:28'230 4 10:05'22 07:11'20 02:20'59 10:03'15 07:01'35 02:20'16    

4575 ROMERO FONT, ROSA KTM Mc B.Bergueda 00:0039:25'120 05:51'680 5 10:15'99 07:13'91 02:25'55 09:58'25 07:06'88 02:24'54    

4616 SAN MIGUEL BADIA, MARIA KTM MC 3 Turons 06:0043:50'410 10:16'970 6 09:46'92 06:55'87 02:23'20 09:40'13 06:43'76 02:20'53    

4587 CALVO MOMBIEDRO, MIREIA Mc Tona 05:0044:25'870 10:52'430 7 09:58'92 06:59'90 02:24'17 10:13'84 07:23'17 02:25'87    

4608 MELIAN ALAMO, XENIA KTM 03:0045:03'540 11:30'100 8 10:27'27 07:42'76 02:36'57 10:56'93 07:45'40 02:34'61    

4599 ESTEBAN ANITUA, NORA 04:6046:01'840 12:28'400 9 10:39'98 07:17'14 02:35'04 10:35'33 07:29'13 02:25'22    

45510 LEGAZPI NEGUERUELA, BEATRIZ KTM Esc. Secomoto 13:0053:34'420 20:00'980 10 10:31'10 07:12'85 02:32'67 10:28'55 07:16'26 02:32'99    

** RETIRADOS **
** NO SALIDOS **

45311 CASTRO MARTINEZ, AIDA RIEJU MC 3 Turons 00:00          
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ENDURO DE SITGES
18 DE ABRIL  DE 2021

M.C. SITGES
R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROJUNIOR OPEN

ResultadosFINAL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt CROSS1-1 CROSS2-1 ENDURO- CROSS1-2 CROSS2-2 ENDURO- CROSS1-3 CROSS2-3ENDURO-

761 FLORES MASO, MARC SHERCO JRBOFFROADCE 00:0045:46'000 1 07:45'80 05:29'16 02:05'54 07:47'10 05:19'60 02:00'41 07:51'24 05:26'21 02:00'94

742 MESAS GRACIA, ADRIA KTM WP ERIC AUGE 00:0045:55'550 00:09'550 2 07:54'46 05:31'86 02:04'47 07:41'60 05:22'65 02:00'31 07:53'64 05:27'18 01:59'38

223 CEBALLOS ESCALERA, ALEJANDRO HONDA MC 3 Turons 00:0046:01'110 00:15'110 3 07:54'77 05:28'77 02:09'94 07:37'75 05:24'97 02:01'67 07:48'45 05:30'32 02:04'47

924 SANCHEZ BOTELLA, ADRIA KTM Mc Tossa 00:0046:16'410 00:30'410 4 07:53'21 05:29'91 02:06'71 07:48'31 05:25'39 02:00'44 07:56'65 05:34'47 02:01'32

605 TRIGO FERNANDEZ, ALONSO KTM KTM NAMUERA 00:0046:38'120 00:52'120 5 07:53'69 05:31'61 02:04'51 07:52'64 05:29'53 02:00'57 08:07'48 05:36'06 02:02'03

726 PANDO LLANA, JULIO BETA TRUEBA Motor Club Pilo 00:0046:48'100 01:02'100 6 07:45'71 05:26'63 02:08'50 08:13'48 05:29'03 02:04'75 08:01'97 05:35'35 02:02'68

587 IRIGOYEN , KILLIAN BETA TRUEBA 00:0046:48'900 01:02'900 7 07:51'96 05:33'48 02:07'14 07:59'96 05:34'17 02:02'74 08:03'51 05:33'69 02:02'25

338 CATALAN POZO, FERNANDO RAFAEL SHERCO SHERCO 00:0047:08'760 01:22'760 8 07:56'33 05:31'14 02:11'88 08:00'90 05:30'43 02:02'54 08:10'96 05:40'80 02:03'78

89 ARRIBAS LUQUE, ANGEL LUI HUSQVARNA MOTOS ARRIBAS 00:0047:50'500 02:04'500 9 08:14'20 05:55'71 02:10'62 08:00'59 05:39'40 02:03'77 08:04'37 05:39'64 02:02'20

6610 SOLA LONA, CRISTOBAL KTM WP ERIC AUGÉ 00:0048:02'320 02:16'320 10 08:14'31 05:44'78 02:07'77 08:08'83 05:40'95 02:03'68 08:14'46 05:42'46 02:05'08

5511 VIVES CALAF, JOEL GAS GAS Mc Igualada 00:0048:05'650 02:19'650 11 08:07'31 05:41'34 02:08'51 08:12'58 05:38'69 02:04'77 08:21'97 05:47'10 02:03'38

5712 GUIMERA GASULLA, RAUL SHERCO OFFICIAL TEAM 00:0048:11'430 02:25'430 12 08:16'61 05:48'66 02:09'48 08:14'87 05:39'76 02:05'00 08:15'08 05:36'75 02:05'22

5213 FRUTOS DE MINGO, RAUL SHERCO Sotobike 00:0048:31'030 02:45'030 13 08:17'95 05:45'64 02:06'27 08:18'77 05:42'62 02:04'23 08:22'66 05:48'46 02:04'43

2314 SALA SEGURA, JORDI HUSQVARNA Mc. Polea SX 00:0048:37'050 02:51'050 14 08:03'10 05:52'98 02:08'31 08:19'88 05:38'69 02:05'04 08:34'81 05:49'92 02:04'32

7015 ESCOFET VALLDOSERA, MARTI KTM WP ERIC AUGE 00:0049:02'810 03:16'810 15 08:31'94 05:49'35 02:08'55 08:18'93 05:53'67 02:05'04 08:23'08 05:47'10 02:05'15

9316 OLMEDILLA FERNANDEZ, MARIO SHERCO Sotobike 00:0049:12'760 03:26'760 16 08:24'59 05:48'84 02:12'91 08:19'90 05:42'58 02:09'99 08:34'03 05:52'99 02:06'93

6517 MIRANDA ORTEGA, MANUEL BETA 00:0050:10'920 04:24'920 17 08:17'58 05:41'19 02:10'04 08:11'02 05:42'93 02:04'10 09:35'22 06:20'91 02:07'93

5918 MEOQUI IPARRAGUIRRE, OIHAN M.C. LOKATZA 00:0050:21'510 04:35'510 18 08:41'75 05:46'71 02:12'65 08:33'06 05:52'12 02:08'78 09:02'92 05:54'27 02:09'25
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M.C. SITGES
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ResultadosFINAL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt CROSS1-1 CROSS2-1 ENDURO- CROSS1-2 CROSS2-2 ENDURO- CROSS1-3 CROSS2-3ENDURO-

281 FONTOVA SALVIA, ALBERT KTM Mc. Segre 00:0046:16'620 1 07:55'13 05:32'82 02:08'20 07:45'44 05:25'32 02:05'39 07:51'98 05:29'10 02:03'24

92 GONFAUS SITJES, LLUIS KTM Mc B.Bergueda 00:0047:54'250 01:37'630 2 08:10'03 05:41'43 02:07'73 08:06'64 05:40'30 02:02'62 08:20'53 05:42'87 02:02'10

363 PELLICER CARDELLAT, ALFREDO BETA TRUEBA MC Benicarló 00:0048:08'850 01:52'230 3 08:10'72 05:41'20 02:09'68 08:12'93 05:40'71 02:06'40 08:18'05 05:44'55 02:04'61

674 GOMEZ MARTINEZ, MANUEL KTM KTM SECO- 00:0048:16'560 01:59'940 4 08:14'74 05:29'10 02:10'44 08:19'40 05:41'79 02:05'95 08:23'36 05:45'92 02:05'86

645 ROCA RIUS, ORIOL SHERCO Mc Terrassa 00:0048:52'690 02:36'070 5 08:17'34 05:30'99 02:10'68 08:21'33 05:52'95 02:05'83 08:11'59 06:15'77 02:06'21
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ENDURO DE SITGES
18 DE ABRIL  DE 2021

M.C. SITGES
R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROTN JUNIOR

ResultadosFINAL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt CROSS1-1 CROSS2-1 ENDURO- CROSS1-2 CROSS2-2 ENDURO- CROSS1-3 CROSS2-3ENDURO-

1111 PARRA BARTOLOME, ANGEL SHERCO Sotobike 00:0033:20'250 1 08:32'02 06:03'19 02:11'25 08:33'60 05:52'09 02:08'10    

1062 GERALDO GARCIA, AARON SHERCO 00:0033:30'790 00:10'540 2 08:30'57 06:09'57 02:12'98 08:30'16 05:58'66 02:08'85    

1013 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, IGNACIO SHERCO Nilsson Trainin 00:0033:31'320 00:11'070 3 08:36'78 05:59'05 02:12'30 08:38'20 05:55'16 02:09'83    

1044 BOET SURROCA, POL KTM 00:0033:39'730 00:19'480 4 08:39'53 06:03'72 02:12'33 08:39'46 05:57'96 02:06'73    

1025 PEINADO YELAMOS, OSCAR SHERCO Molareño&Conar. 00:0033:55'230 00:34'980 5 08:41'67 06:06'72 02:16'52 08:40'43 05:59'43 02:10'46    

1146 SAEZ-BRAVO BLANCO, MARIO BETA TRUEBA 00:0034:30'950 01:10'700 6 08:54'06 06:28'80 02:10'90 08:45'26 06:02'75 02:09'18    

1087 MARTIN PRIETO, IVAN BETA TRUEBA 00:0034:43'380 01:23'130 7 08:56'54 06:13'62 02:12'23 09:03'42 06:03'33 02:14'24    

1128 RIBES LARA, MARTIN Mc Sitges 00:3035:03'160 01:42'910 8 08:51'80 06:06'73 02:26'17 08:49'66 06:07'70 02:11'10    

1169 BALZA GARCIA, SAMUEL SHERCO Mc. RJ Sport 00:0035:49'430 02:29'180 9 09:06'31 06:47'81 02:20'81 09:00'10 06:19'76 02:14'64    

11510 SERRANO MARTRINEZ, JORGE 00:0035:58'540 02:38'290 10 09:22'16 06:47'36 02:11'79 09:01'12 06:24'82 02:11'29    

10711 GIL SALA, XAVIER SHERCO 01:0036:19'420 02:59'170 11 09:13'06 06:31'71 02:15'53 08:55'96 06:05'61 02:17'55    

10512 FONT PERERA, ADRIA HONDA Mc Sitges 00:12037:14'400 03:54'150 12 09:12'09 06:02'35 02:13'94 09:09'09 06:25'16 02:11'77    

10313 CONESA SANCHEZ, PAU KTM 04:0037:21'130 04:00'880 13 08:43'20 05:54'70 02:13'05 08:35'70 05:47'88 02:06'60    

10914 NUÑEZ-MATURANA , GONZALO Rozas Racing- N 00:0037:38'900 04:18'650 14 10:03'87 06:47'62 02:20'71 09:29'88 06:40'30 02:16'52    

** RETIRADOS **

11315 ROMERO AMIGO, MARC SHERCO 00:0015:22'410 N/D 0 09:13'56 06:08'85        

11016 OLIVERA MARTINEZ, JAN RIEJU MC 3 Turons 00:00 N/D 0          
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ENDURO DE SITGES
18 DE ABRIL  DE 2021

M.C. SITGES
R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROSENIOR B 2T

ResultadosFINAL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt CROSS1-1 CROSS2-1 ENDURO- CROSS1-2 CROSS2-2 ENDURO- CROSS1-3 CROSS2-3ENDURO-

2051 SEGURA VERDAGUER, JOAN PAU Mc. Fora Vila M 00:0031:04'890 1 07:59'11 05:33'52 02:05'48 07:57'04 05:28'15 02:01'59    

2012 MUÑOZ CASQUEIRO, ALBERT RIEJU 00:0031:47'220 00:42'330 2 08:03'97 05:40'14 02:06'71 08:12'68 05:41'10 02:02'62    

2033 DE LA ROSA FERRER, JUAN CARLOS 00:0032:33'620 01:28'730 3 08:14'07 05:45'42 02:10'98 08:17'28 06:00'17 02:05'70    

2264 RIERA PASCUAL, EDGAR RIEJU 00:0032:48'310 01:43'420 4 08:25'13 05:47'89 02:12'95 08:26'44 05:48'27 02:07'63    

2025 SERAROLS MORO, ESTEVE KTM 00:0033:00'310 01:55'420 5 08:31'89 05:51'88 02:10'26 08:27'66 05:52'01 02:06'61    

2176 MAS OLIVER, GABRIEL SHERCO 00:0033:02'130 01:57'240 6 08:38'94 05:51'78 02:06'91 08:26'88 05:53'44 02:04'18    

2167 LEON SOLE, SERGI HUSQVARNA 00:0033:07'060 02:02'170 7 08:37'77 05:48'46 02:10'58 08:35'25 05:48'15 02:06'85    

2138 BRAQUE DEL OLMO, JORDI SHERCO Mc Terrassa 00:0033:35'140 02:30'250 8 08:37'67 05:53'55 02:08'29 08:37'65 06:10'82 02:07'16    

2089 VIÑAS PEDROLA, ORIOL 00:0033:47'480 02:42'590 9 08:47'66 05:58'56 02:09'68 08:44'28 05:58'40 02:08'90    

23110 SUESCUN SESMA, IVAN 00:0033:48'030 02:43'140 10 08:41'41 06:00'65 02:09'57 08:45'07 06:03'09 02:08'24    

20611 MUÑOZ CASQUEIRO, SERGI 00:0033:50'540 02:45'650 11 08:40'76 06:02'02 02:14'19 08:43'32 06:00'92 02:09'33    

20412 NIETO TRABA, LUIS MIGUEL SHERCO Molareño&Conar. 00:0034:02'530 02:57'640 12 08:47'62 06:03'25 02:13'95 08:47'90 05:59'48 02:10'33    

20713 GARCIA BENITEZ, ERIC RIEJU 00:0034:10'070 03:05'180 13 08:49'75 06:03'99 02:11'16 08:48'73 06:07'30 02:09'14    

22914 MACIAS ROMERO, JONATHAN KTM 00:0034:11'240 03:06'350 14 08:46'16 06:04'16 02:11'20 08:55'42 06:05'54 02:08'76    

21515 GARCIA TORREGO, IGNACIO KTM 00:0034:38'350 03:33'460 15 08:55'46 06:13'72 02:12'13 08:55'52 06:11'42 02:10'10    

22816 GARCIA MUÑOZ, ENRIQUE RIEJU CM Andreu28 00:0035:04'940 04:00'050 16 08:57'80 06:18'90 02:14'98 09:06'52 06:12'96 02:13'78    

23017 PARCERISAS VIÑAS, DAVID KTM MC 3 Turons 00:0035:18'890 04:14'000 17 09:04'03 06:18'45 02:16'52 09:09'32 06:15'81 02:14'76    

22718 SOLANICH PALOU, ALBERT KTM Mc. Riuprimer G 00:0035:23'420 04:18'530 18 09:31'60 06:22'67 02:11'29 08:55'19 06:14'64 02:08'03    

22519 RABERT PALMA, EDUARD BETA TRUEBA Mc. Segre 00:0035:36'900 04:32'010 19 09:02'95 06:25'79 02:21'53 09:07'39 06:22'70 02:16'54    

21220 BONNIN DIAZ, MIQUEL SHERCO 00:0036:13'610 05:08'720 20 09:19'54 06:23'27 02:20'00 09:14'42 06:41'83 02:14'55    

22421 RABADAN CASTILLA, JOSE MARIA SHERCO CD. Moteros Sur 00:0036:20'580 05:15'690 21 09:30'40 06:15'27 02:16'22 09:37'11 06:25'19 02:16'39    

21822 MESQUIDA GONZALEZ, SEBASTIAN KTM Cm. Porrerenc 00:0036:57'360 05:52'470 22 09:55'26 06:40'49 02:21'65 09:18'75 06:23'92 02:17'29    

22223 OLMO LOPEZ, GERARD KTM 00:0037:17'900 06:13'010 23 09:41'62 06:43'36 02:19'52 09:39'88 06:34'36 02:19'16    

22324 PIÑOL MESA, POL KTM CE Pm Vilassar 00:0038:20'500 07:15'610 24 10:01'39 06:40'93 02:26'16 09:56'10 06:53'84 02:22'08    

21925 MILLAN FERNANDEZ, ADRIAN KTM 00:1041:26'730 10:21'840 25 10:31'62 07:39'72 02:29'59 10:44'83 07:25'04 02:25'93    
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ENDURO DE SITGES
18 DE ABRIL  DE 2021

M.C. SITGES
R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROSENIOR B 2T

ResultadosFINAL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt CROSS1-1 CROSS2-1 ENDURO- CROSS1-2 CROSS2-2 ENDURO- CROSS1-3 CROSS2-3ENDURO-

21026 ALVAREZ MADUEÑO, ANDRES KTM Cm. Porrerenc 06:0043:39'730 12:34'840 26 09:52'46 06:38'63 02:20'23 09:45'28 06:45'82 02:17'31    

20927 GARCIA ARNAU, EDGAR MC 3 Turons 10:0045:45'940 14:41'050 27 08:55'79 06:20'53 02:23'55 09:09'20 06:38'03 02:18'84    

 *** DESCLASIFICADOS ***

21428 GARCIA GAL (6.36) SHERCO 66:1001:40:00'32   08:39'64 06:00'14 02:11'37 08:48'70 05:59'91 02:10'56    

** RETIRADOS **

21129 ARANDA CARRASCO, EDUARDO KTM 02:6038:26'520 07:21'630 0 10:51'60 08:52'29 02:31'61 10:34'23  02:36'79    

22130 MORALES NOGALES, JOSHUA HUSQVARNA 00:0019:47'910 N/D 0 09:53'52 07:28'31 02:26'08       

22031 MORA GARCIA, BENET KTM Cm. Porrerenc 00:0021:52'490 N/D 0 11:06'67 07:54'11 02:51'71       
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2661 GARCIA DUARTE, JESUS KTM Moto Illar Club 00:0032:19'050 1 08:21'08 05:46'63 02:05'08 08:21'30 05:42'60 02:02'36    

2522 GALVEZ GARCIA, DIEGO KTM C.D. TRT Race S 00:0032:20'380 00:01'330 2 08:21'17 05:45'82 02:09'96 08:16'65 05:43'54 02:03'24    

2553 CASADES ENGUIX, JORDI BETA TRUEBA 00:0032:29'320 00:10'270 3 08:20'56 05:49'63 02:11'05 08:20'19 05:43'60 02:04'29    

2574 MARTINEZ CORBALAN, DAVID KTM 00:0032:54'760 00:35'710 4 08:27'88 05:53'04 02:09'02 08:26'16 05:52'70 02:05'96    

2535 PEDRAZA GARCIA, ENRIQUE KTM Mc. Posadas 00:0033:03'460 00:44'410 5 08:35'36 05:54'09 02:09'76 08:24'41 05:50'84 02:09'00    

2726 VALERO HIDALGO, PAU HUSQVARNA 00:0033:18'490 00:59'440 6 08:39'40 05:52'84 02:13'49 08:30'45 05:52'86 02:09'45    

2677 GASSOL ALONSO, ALVARO Mc Sitges 00:0033:28'630 01:09'580 7 08:31'74 05:58'96 02:11'70 08:39'69 05:59'08 02:07'46    

2568 LEON GARCIA, PEDRO KTM MC Talavera 00:0033:49'820 01:30'770 8 08:55'07 06:03'93 02:12'57 08:32'41 05:57'34 02:08'50    

2649 GAGO ALVAREZ, DANIEL KTM 00:0033:52'040 01:32'990 9 08:39'47 06:05'55 02:13'20 08:41'36 06:00'88 02:11'58    

25410 SERENA ROMERO, JORDI HONDA Mc B.Bergueda 00:0034:15'690 01:56'640 10 08:52'25 06:04'48 02:14'48 08:55'26 06:00'66 02:08'56    

27011 SACARES GELABERT, ANTONIO GAS GAS 100 Emocions Es 00:0034:29'370 02:10'320 11 08:46'35 06:12'83 02:15'78 08:54'01 06:09'30 02:11'10    

27112 REVERTER JIMINEZ, PABLO KTM 00:0034:39'060 02:20'010 12 08:52'72 06:15'91 02:11'36 08:51'58 06:15'79 02:11'70    

26013 CASAS CORDON, ALBERT 00:0035:01'440 02:42'390 13 09:00'57 06:09'82 02:20'42 08:56'71 06:15'82 02:18'10    

25814 SALVADO TARRAGO, JORDI YAMAHA Mc Francolí 00:0035:25'970 03:06'920 14 09:04'38 06:28'82 02:16'73 09:01'14 06:20'41 02:14'49    

25915 COLLELL ESTEBAN, FERRAN HUSQVARNA Mc St.Celoni 00:0035:26'690 03:07'640 15 09:11'15 06:21'95 02:15'36 09:04'11 06:23'11 02:11'01    

26916 ROJAS MARTINEZ, SAMUEL HUSQVARNA CD. Moteros Sur 00:0035:26'750 03:07'700 16 09:06'81 06:28'41 02:16'58 09:03'85 06:17'99 02:13'11    

26317 AGUILON LEIVA, ALEJANDRO KTM C.D. TRT Race S 00:0037:05'270 04:46'220 17 09:31'33 06:36'22 02:24'65 09:37'15 06:37'21 02:18'71    

26518 GALITO PORTA, AGUSTI KTM Mc. Segre 00:0038:17'920 05:58'870 18 09:41'87 06:57'57 02:25'91 09:52'64 06:57'99 02:21'94    

26119 GRANDIO CODESAL, JOSE MIGUEL SHERCO A.D. Aragon Spo 00:0039:00'390 06:41'340 19 09:59'43 06:59'21 02:29'47 10:08'44 06:56'02 02:27'82    

26820 HEDIAN MARTINEZ, DANIEL ALEJANDRO KTM Mc Sitges 00:0039:31'590 07:12'540 20 10:24'47 07:17'80 02:20'95 09:58'14 07:05'94 02:24'29    

26221 GRAS GARCIA, ENRIC HUSQVARNA MC 3 Turons 00:0041:15'670 08:56'620 21 10:17'53 07:54'46 02:20'41 10:46'36 07:32'47 02:24'44    
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ENDURO DE SITGES
18 DE ABRIL  DE 2021

M.C. SITGES
R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROSENIOR C 2T

ResultadosFINAL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt CROSS1-1 CROSS2-1 ENDURO- CROSS1-2 CROSS2-2 ENDURO- CROSS1-3 CROSS2-3ENDURO-

3041 CORRALES GARCIA, DAVID HUSQVARNA 00:0033:25'250 1 08:40'92 05:59'19 02:06'90 08:34'15 05:57'98 02:06'11    

3182 ANDREU BATLLES, ALEJANDRO RIEJU CM Andreu28 00:0034:02'130 00:36'880 2 08:43'28 06:04'41 02:08'59 08:55'17 06:03'08 02:07'60    

3013 GONZALEZ CENTENERA, JOSE KTM 00:0034:25'400 01:00'150 3 08:52'09 06:05'95 02:15'10 08:49'40 06:07'54 02:15'32    

3134 MELIAN BAEZ, ISAAC RIEJU 00:1034:28'410 01:03'160 4 08:49'93 06:04'48 02:13'38 08:50'14 06:11'23 02:09'25    

3025 PEREZ PEREZ, CARLOS GIOVANNI KTM 00:0034:45'260 01:20'010 5 08:58'13 06:08'96 02:14'14 08:58'04 06:13'77 02:12'22    

3036 RAMOS PARDILLO, FRANCISCO JAVIER C.D. TRT Race S 00:0035:06'630 01:41'380 6 09:06'13 06:19'62 02:15'59 08:59'88 06:11'53 02:13'88    

3097 FERNANDEZ JOFRE, ALBERT KTM MC 3 Turons 00:0035:07'870 01:42'620 7 08:59'40 06:13'79 02:15'46 09:03'55 06:22'31 02:13'36    

3058 MAROTO ROYO, MIGUEL ANGEL SHERCO Moto Racing Spo 00:0035:08'900 01:43'650 8 09:03'36 06:24'14 02:12'48 09:01'97 06:16'04 02:10'91    

3179 RODRIGUEZ MELERO, JESUS ENRIQUE SHERCO Molareño&Conar. 00:0035:32'990 02:07'740 9 09:06'35 06:18'30 02:14'16 09:06'16 06:30'77 02:17'25    

30710 ALBET PALAU, PERE Mc Igualada 00:0036:29'330 03:04'080 10 09:35'31 06:37'41 02:16'04 09:19'79 06:27'20 02:13'58    

31511 PRIEGO JORQUERA, CARLES BETA TRUEBA MC 3 Turons 00:0036:57'690 03:32'440 11 09:29'34 06:37'69 02:20'73 09:32'33 06:39'53 02:18'07    

31012 FRAILE BERMEJO, OSCAR HUSQVARNA MC. Valverdeño 00:0037:13'930 03:48'680 12 09:36'16 06:44'10 02:18'73 09:28'53 06:40'90 02:25'51    

31213 GARCIA ARRIBAS, VICENTE HUSQVARNA Mx Specialized 00:0037:33'780 04:08'530 13 09:39'67 06:42'67 02:26'52 09:35'79 06:44'19 02:24'94    

31614 PUJO , NICOLAS KTM C.D. TRT Race S 00:0037:53'960 04:28'710 14 09:46'32 07:00'02 02:22'15 09:43'89 06:45'77 02:15'81    

30815 CARPIO CALCERRADA, ANTONIO KTM 00:0038:57'490 05:32'240 15 10:25'28 06:58'14 02:23'63 10:01'20 06:47'94 02:21'30    

31416 MORGADES CASELLAS, JOAQUIM KTM Mc Francolí 00:0040:16'240 06:50'990 16 10:37'07 07:14'02 02:33'50 10:24'87 06:59'49 02:27'29    

31917 GUILLEN RIVERA, JUAN PABLO HUSQVARNA Motodes 00:0042:46'970 09:21'720 17 10:50'76 08:14'06 02:36'22 10:52'48 07:38'86 02:34'59    

32018 MACIAS ROMERO, IVAN KTM 12:1054:06'320 20:41'070 18 10:58'27 07:34'05 02:33'21 10:44'94 07:32'83 02:33'02    

** RETIRADOS **

30619 MARTINEZ MARSAL, TOMAS SHERCO MC 3 Turons 01:0018:02'520 N/D 0 09:20'65 06:23'64 02:18'23       

31120 GALARZA ZANON, ISAIAS RIEJU CM Andreu28 00:00 N/D 0          
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ENDURO DE SITGES
18 DE ABRIL  DE 2021

M.C. SITGES
R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROSENIOR C 4T

ResultadosFINAL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt CROSS1-1 CROSS2-1 ENDURO- CROSS1-2 CROSS2-2 ENDURO- CROSS1-3 CROSS2-3ENDURO-

3581 BUSTOS CENTELLES, LUIS GAS GAS 00:0033:13'650 1 08:33'16 05:55'40 02:08'84 08:28'99 05:59'41 02:07'85    

3512 PALMAR LIBRERO, RUBEN BETA TRUEBA CD. Moteros Sur 00:0033:18'750 00:05'100 2 08:32'59 05:57'10 02:07'77 08:38'94 05:56'65 02:05'70    

3523 GARCIA MARQUEZ, JORGE ANTONIO KTM 00:0033:24'790 00:11'140 3 08:40'43 06:01'13 02:10'48 08:32'14 05:51'94 02:08'67    

3734 VEGA GONZALEZ, ENRIQUE KTM 00:0033:25'670 00:12'020 4 08:40'73 05:57'93 02:09'04 08:35'85 05:57'38 02:04'74    

3685 GARCIA DONOSO, JOSE LUIS KTM 00:0033:30'740 00:17'090 5 08:39'35 06:00'82 02:08'87 08:37'06 05:57'07 02:07'57    

3746 VILA RODRIGO, JORDI KTM MC 3 Turons 00:0033:42'640 00:28'990 6 08:48'92 06:05'68 02:09'59 08:28'90 06:00'44 02:09'11    

3657 CORDOBES POZANCO, DAVID HUSQVARNA Rozas Racing- N 00:0034:02'350 00:48'700 7 08:54'33 06:00'38 02:12'60 08:37'68 06:00'35 02:17'01    

3538 FERNANDEZ TORONJO, JUAN JOSE HUSQVARNA C.D. Motoclub A 00:0034:16'690 01:03'040 8 08:45'66 06:07'49 02:11'40 08:46'46 06:14'70 02:10'98    

3579 CARDONA NOVAS, ALBERT SHERCO Mc Solsonès 00:0034:47'530 01:33'880 9 08:59'15 06:07'76 02:13'38 09:02'81 06:13'26 02:11'17    

36210 ESTEBAN FELIU, ALBERT KTM MC 3 Turons 00:0034:52'820 01:39'170 10 08:52'10 06:06'52 02:13'48 08:59'06 06:27'51 02:14'15    

35411 GARCIA NETO, FRANCISCO JOSE HUSQVARNA C.D. Motoclub A 00:0035:05'770 01:52'120 11 08:53'32 06:17'75 02:16'09 08:55'92 06:28'60 02:14'09    

36412 BARILARO CAPARROS, ALBERT SHERCO Mc. Segre 00:0035:09'060 01:55'410 12 09:12'80 06:20'36 02:13'02 08:57'32 06:17'05 02:08'51    

35613 RUIZ CANO, JUAN JOSE SHERCO 00:0035:24'500 02:10'850 13 09:03'91 06:15'75 02:20'50 09:05'37 06:20'93 02:18'04    

35514 MORA LORCA, MANUEL SHERCO Mc Sitges 00:0035:27'290 02:13'640 14 09:09'63 06:12'57 02:18'42 09:09'14 06:24'33 02:13'20    

37715 GUILLEN TURON, JOAN CARLES KTM 00:0035:51'470 02:37'820 15 09:17'57 06:26'10 02:18'69 09:15'37 06:18'58 02:15'16    

35916 RUBIO LLOVERAS, PERE HUSQVARNA 00:0035:55'610 02:41'960 16 09:08'13 06:21'74 02:19'50 09:23'15 06:25'14 02:17'95    

36017 MARISCAL GARCIA, DIEGO KTM Mc Amposta 00:0036:16'650 03:03'000 17 09:26'20 06:39'81 02:15'88 09:14'93 06:26'06 02:13'77    

37118 RODRIGUEZ CARBALLEIRA, MARCOS KTM M.N.M. 00:0036:40'450 03:26'800 18 09:28'45 06:37'73 02:18'20 09:24'69 06:34'47 02:16'91    

37519 CARRICAONDO RIDAURA, FCO. JAVIER KTM 00:0036:57'610 03:43'960 19 09:45'96 06:49'88 02:17'85 09:17'87 06:29'81 02:16'24    

37620 GARCIA MARTINEZ, RAUL SHERCO 00:0037:01'960 03:48'310 20 09:13'69 06:38'87 02:23'36 09:21'44 07:02'55 02:22'05    

36321 ABIAN PLATERO, RAFAEL KTM 00:0038:11'300 04:57'650 21 09:48'63 06:47'59 02:23'40 09:52'30 06:54'11 02:25'27    

36622 DABAN MIRO, ERNEST SHERCO 00:0038:16'280 05:02'630 22 09:38'72 06:56'83 02:24'44 10:03'96 06:53'73 02:18'60    

37223 ROIG BERNADAS, EDUARD KTM Mc Igualada 00:0038:54'840 05:41'190 23 10:06'01 07:09'83 02:19'81 09:57'61 06:56'92 02:24'66    

36124 ESPINOS PIÑOL, MIGUEL SHERCO 00:0039:21'750 06:08'100 24 10:12'63 07:09'59 02:25'36 10:10'53 07:03'23 02:20'41    

36725 FERNANDEZ RAMOS, LUIS JAVIER 00:0042:48'280 09:34'630 25 11:04'78 08:21'26 02:32'20 10:45'57 07:34'69 02:29'78    
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ENDURO DE SITGES
18 DE ABRIL  DE 2021

M.C. SITGES
R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROSENIOR C 4T

ResultadosFINAL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt CROSS1-1 CROSS2-1 ENDURO- CROSS1-2 CROSS2-2 ENDURO- CROSS1-3 CROSS2-3ENDURO-

36926 GONZALEZ AGUAYO, FREUD MANUEL 00:0048:38'040 15:24'390 26 12:21'83 08:29'40 02:41'76 12:03'29 10:15'08 02:46'68    
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ENDURO DE SITGES
18 DE ABRIL  DE 2021

M.C. SITGES
R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROMASTER 45

ResultadosFINAL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt CROSS1-1 CROSS2-1 ENDURO- CROSS1-2 CROSS2-2 ENDURO- CROSS1-3 CROSS2-3ENDURO-

4091 GOMEZ CARRION, DAVID HUSQVARNA Mc Sitges 00:0033:04'170 1 08:33'04 05:51'59 02:11'84 08:31'01 05:48'73 02:07'96    

4152 LASALA SEGURA, SERGI KTM Mc. Segre 00:0035:02'270 01:58'100 2 08:58'46 06:17'60 02:13'65 09:00'33 06:19'76 02:12'47    

4013 MARSAL COMPTE, JOSEP HONDA Mc Igualada 00:0035:04'540 02:00'370 3 08:56'51 06:17'18 02:16'72 09:05'47 06:14'22 02:14'44    

4134 GARCIA ALONSO, ALBERT KTM Mc Cent Peus 00:0035:26'540 02:22'370 4 09:09'88 06:15'62 02:14'45 09:13'45 06:21'04 02:12'10    

4025 CARO FERNANDEZ, PERE GAS GAS 00:0035:27'580 02:23'410 5 09:08'33 06:17'39 02:15'28 09:08'03 06:21'12 02:17'43    

4076 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, RICARD KTM Mc Igualada 00:0036:09'180 03:05'010 6 09:16'60 06:28'60 02:17'25 09:20'70 06:29'10 02:16'93    

4037 SALVADO LLADO, JOAQUIM KTM Mc. Segre 00:0036:26'000 03:21'830 7 09:16'87 06:38'55 02:16'64 09:21'23 06:38'08 02:14'63    

4148 HUETE DIAZ, FRANCISCO MANUEL SHERCO CD. Ruta Sur Mc 00:0036:26'940 03:22'770 8 09:23'77 06:20'22 02:21'52 09:28'76 06:33'69 02:18'98    

4049 TORRES SIBILL, JOSEP HONDA Racc M.S. 00:0036:31'300 03:27'130 9 09:22'05 06:28'50 02:15'47 09:22'02 06:45'23 02:18'03    

40610 MARSET BORRAS, CARLOS SHERCO 00:0036:53'190 03:49'020 10 09:28'66 06:39'70 02:16'26 09:28'69 06:41'25 02:18'63    

41611 MORA BUSQUETS, XAVIER YAMAHA Mc. Segre 00:0037:27'270 04:23'100 11 09:49'85 06:47'42 02:19'60 09:32'69 06:40'37 02:17'34    

40512 SERRANO BONET, CARLOS HUSQVARNA MC 3 Turons 00:0037:29'990 04:25'820 12 09:35'81 06:39'58 02:20'35 09:54'57 06:43'26 02:16'42    

41913 TOMAS PENELAS, POL Mc Sedis 00:0037:58'720 04:54'550 13 09:52'66 06:45'67 02:20'50 09:46'31 06:53'29 02:20'29    

41014 DOMENECH BARRENECHE, ROMAN KTM Mc Sitges 00:0038:31'420 05:27'250 14 09:54'82 06:46'61 02:22'31 10:02'03 07:01'64 02:24'01    

41115 BASTARRECHE ALBERT, IGNACIO KTM Rozas Racing- N 00:0039:16'320 06:12'150 15 09:54'23 06:59'69 02:23'13 09:59'50 07:29'83 02:29'94    

40816 PARRAMON AMETLLER, FRANCESC HUSQVARNA Mc Sitges 00:0039:58'460 06:54'290 16 10:16'99 07:12'50 02:24'94 10:20'00 07:18'50 02:25'53    

41817 PEÑATE MUÑOZ, PEDRO KTM 10:0051:02'540 17:58'370 17 10:21'76 07:28'12 02:31'77 10:39'44 07:33'46 02:27'99    
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ENDURO DE SITGES
18 DE ABRIL  DE 2021

M.C. SITGES
R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROMASTER 55

ResultadosFINAL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt CROSS1-1 CROSS2-1 ENDURO- CROSS1-2 CROSS2-2 ENDURO- CROSS1-3 CROSS2-3ENDURO-

4221 MARTINEZ ARCA, ISIDORO HONDA M.N.M. 00:0035:22'780 1 09:06'49 06:22'82 02:22'98 09:00'62 06:14'28 02:15'59    

4322 LOPEZ DOVAL, CARLOS KTM 00:0037:19'520 01:56'740 2 09:41'07 06:39'35 02:19'55 09:36'55 06:41'39 02:21'61    

4303 GARCIA MODENES, FCO. JAVIER RIEJU 00:0037:19'900 01:57'120 3 09:32'37 06:42'27 02:19'62 09:33'70 06:53'66 02:18'28    

4294 CALVO NAVARRO, JORDI Mc Tona 00:0037:21'150 01:58'370 4 09:35'70 06:48'10 02:20'95 09:28'97 06:46'64 02:20'79    

4235 FONT OLIVERAS, MIQUEL HUSQVARNA Mc Sitges 00:0037:51'600 02:28'820 5 09:32'65 06:54'56 02:17'32 09:43'01 07:00'46 02:23'60    

4216 LOCOCO , ALBERTO BETA TRUEBA 00:0038:47'860 03:25'080 6 10:11'03 07:05'92 02:26'86 09:43'14 06:55'89 02:25'02    

4317 GRAS MURO, ENRIQUE HUSQVARNA MC 3 Turons 00:0040:10'050 04:47'270 7 09:58'90 07:14'47 02:29'74 10:22'15 07:37'19 02:27'60    

4178 NUÑEZ-MATURANA , RAFAEL KTM Rozas Racing- N 00:0041:05'640 05:42'860 8 10:25'33 07:26'80 02:31'36 10:40'36 07:29'37 02:32'42    

4249 MASO BLASCO, JOAN KTM Mc Sitges 00:0041:19'280 05:56'500 9 10:38'82 07:30'90 02:23'93 10:44'88 07:39'51 02:21'24    

42510 RIBES AZPILLAGA, JAVIER S. Mc Sitges 00:0041:25'780 06:03'000 10 10:28'44 07:32'61 02:28'58 10:37'23 07:48'61 02:30'31    

43411 PULIDO HUESO, JUAN JOSE KTM Mc Francolí 02:0043:37'360 08:14'580 11 10:38'68 07:40'60 02:26'68 10:45'44 07:33'56 02:32'40    

42812 GIL DE SOLA FERNANDEZ, JOSE C. HUSQVARNA 13:0054:07'290 18:44'510 12 10:29'55 07:29'05 02:27'20 10:31'45 07:38'43 02:31'61    

** RETIRADOS **
** NO SALIDOS **

43313 SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, ALBERTO KTM Rozas Racing- N 00:00          

42714 CAÑELLAS CLOQUELL, RAFAEL KTM 00:00          
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